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Plaats
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Handlers

O Postma
R Terpstra
JJansen
K Annen
C Visser
R Rogaar
M Poelenije
W Hummel
JPasschier
P Heuvelman
W Schellekens
J Zuidewind
S Passchier
M Plevier
K De Haard
JB Pieters
JV Leeuwen
T Gottmer
C Minnusma
E Huysman
P Visscher
C v Reeuwijk
G Pieters
A Snijders
R Overklift
A Schellekens
ELam
S de Vries
Jvan Elburg
C Bosman
E Smeenk
W Demand
R Verhaar
S Boelens
A Govers
ATiel

Hond

Kyra
Bill
Quennie
Finn
Ffion
Ben
Jet
Floyd
Tess
Gwenneth
Kate
Bet
Jinta
Cass
Muk
Jay
Maggie
Moss
Zapp
Jippe
Bess
Jilke
Jen
Brenda
Clyde
Pip
Roy
Tess
Meggie
Twyn
Jessie
Buck
Glenn
Shep
Lynn
Ridge

PNT

120
114
113
112
110
110
110
109
109
108
104
101
99
95
95
95
93
87
85
85
84
83
82
80
80
72
68
68

64
64
64
61
52
46
41

OLF

34
29
30
30
32
28
26
29
27
25
29
28
27
27
22
20
31
26
27
23
29
27
25
24
18
27
22
21
13
28
20
27
26
24
22
19



RET:
Cvan Noye
JCoensen
P Schripsema

DIS
T Sigger

Kay
Tag
Ginger

Wisp
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